4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

Breznik

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

42°44"34 ,82'N

247.31 km
753327
44°

fll

ei
e
ati:

1188890M
1188825M
0902351F
0005318M
0337131M
0005316eM
0005351F
0005334M
1188881M
1188898M
1188819M
0005322M
0005324F
0005340M
0005315M
0005369F
0005360M
0005319F
0005336F
1188847M
0005346F
0005366F
0005358M
0005338F
0005332F
0902289F
1188832M
0005326F
0005354F
1188883M
0005335F
0005327M
1188824M
0005378M
0005328F
0005321M
0005304M
1188897F
0005313M

BENZING Live
1: 38213324

BENZING G2

R
cocoo

[eolele]
aroron

48"

NN N
[olele]
NN N
aroron

4

7.

- BENZING Live!

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
58' N Longitudine
17:28:01 GPS Ceas Atomic
17:28:01 +0 Ceas Porumbei
17:28:01 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
|ALBA |DA7148E3 |11.05 10:25
| ALBA |DA714AB3 |11.05 10:27
| ALBA |DASB63AD |11.05 10:31
|LIST |DA29AI1CF |11.05 10:31
| ALBA |DA26F143 |11.05 10:32
|ALBA |DA299F98 |11.05 10:33
| SOLZ |DAQOESD7F |11.05 10:33
| ARGI |DAOESD34 |11.05 10:36
|ALBA |DA714964 |11.05 10:36
| ALBA |DA7149D9 |11.05 10:37
| ALBA |DA714A97 |11.05 10:37
| SOLZ |DA29AO0DF |11.05 10:38
| SOLZ |DA29A24B |11.05 10:38
| ALBA |DA29A143 |11.05 10:41
|ARGI |DA714908 |11.05 10:44
|ALBA |DA7148D1 |11.05 10:45:
|ALBA |DA7142A09 |11.05 10:46:
|ALBA |DA7148F9 |11.05 10:46:
| ALBA |DA29A188 |11.05 10:46:
| SOLZ |DA714A86 |11.05 10:53
| LIST |DAOESCA3 |11.05 10:53:
| GUTA |DAOESDAG |11.05 10:53:
|LIST |DAOESCEE |11.05 10:55:
|ALBA |DA161EF6 |11.05 10:59
| SOLZ |DAOESDO8 |11.05 11:01
|LIST |DA1B5FD8 |11.05 11:01
| TRES |DA714B5A |11.05 11:06:
| SOLZ |DA7149E3 |11.05 11:07
| SOLZ |DA299F73 |11.05 11:07:
|ALBA |DA714B29 |11.05 11:18:
| SOLZ |DAl6lCoC |11.05 11:18
| SOLZ |DA29A129 |11.05 11:22
| ALBA |DA714BA2 |11.05 11:26
| SOLZ |DA7148C0O |11.05 11:29
| SOLZ |DA161DBE |11.05 11:34
| ALBA |DA29A260 |11.05 11:35
| SOLZ |DA7149B6 |11.05 11:36
| SOLZ |DA714B45 |11.05 11:40:
| ALBA |DAF40C44 |11.05 11:43:

Cod concurs: 27827

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

VALID

FILE ON
| SERVER

105, 2025 1220

Breznik

22°53"50.17'E
11.05.2025 07:18:00
Paun Vicentiu

24° Q"™ 50.49' E
11.05.2025 15:09:37 LIVE
11.05.2025 15:09:37 +0
56

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 1032 |

|[OK |01 1005 |

|[OK |01 |066 |

[OK |01 1029 |

|[OK |01 1030 |

|[OK |01 031 |

|[OK |01 1048 |

|[OK |01 1009 |

|[OK |01 1019 |

|[OK |01 036 |

|[OK |01 1027 |

|[OK |01 1024 |

|[OK |01 061 |

[OK |01 011 |

|[OK |01 1025 |

|[OK |01 056 |

|[OK |01 1017 |

|[OK |01 1053 |

|[OK |01 ]055 |

|[OK |01 1018 |

|[OK |01 |0406 |

|[OK |01 1058 |

|[OK |01 1010 |

|[OK |01 1049 |

[OK |01 1063 |

|[OK |01 1070 |

|[OK |01 1042 |

|[OK |01 1051 |

|[OK |01 1059 |

|[OK |01 1039 |

|[OK |01 1069 |

|[OK |01 1043 |

|[OK |01 1038 |

|[OK |01 1007 |

|[OK |01 1060 |

|[OK |01 1012 |

|[OK |01 1015 |

|[OK |01 1057 |

|[OK |01 1008 |
Serie ceas: 248230
Autorizare: AA900FS5SF
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs Breznik

Latitudine

Distanta :
Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

247.31 km
753327
44° 48"

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

aroron
NN N
[olele]

2
2
2

R
cocoo
coo
g

| Sosire

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
14:
14:

0005348F
0005309M
1188836M
0005373M
0005357M
0902269F
1188858F
0005320M
0005323F
0005349F
0005371M
0005359F
0005311F
0005367M
1188802M
1188882M
0005302F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 38213324

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

47.

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

42°44"34 ,82'N

| ALBA
| ALBA
| SOLZ
| ALBA
| ALBA
| GUTA

:01 GPS

:01 40

:01 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA29A247
| DAOE9CBC
| DA714976
| DA714960
| DAOE9C86
|DA7149C1
|DA714971
| DA29AL1TF
| DAOEOD25
|DA7148E8
| DAOESD12
| DA714B21
| DA29A187
| DAOESD37
| DA71490B
| DA7148E7
|DA11919E

EVALUARE

|Data Ora

[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.05
[11.05
.05
.05
.05
.05

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

27827

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Breznik

22°53"50.17'E
11.05.2025 07:18:00
Paun Vicentiu

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

248230
AA900F5F

Pag.:

1L, 05,2025 1238

24° 0" 50.49' E
11.05.2025 15:09:37 LIVE
11.05.2025 15:09:37 +0
56
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

:04.1 |OK |01 065 |

:41.5 |OK |01 022

:01.0 |OK |01 014

:50.0 |OK |01 023

:54.8 |OK |01 |003

:22.5 |OK |01 045

:56.9 |OK |01 |064 |

52.0 |OK |01 1]034 |

17.4 |OK |01 |062 |

29.4 |OK |01 ]050 |

11.3 |OK |01 1004

:13.6 |OK |01 |054

:46.2 |OK |01 047

:51.1 |OK |01 021

:50.4 |OK |01 |006 |

:20.1 |OK |01 040

48.2 |OK |01 1068 |
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